   1                                 www.wtsensor.com
PCM301J Hydrogen Pressure Transmitter
PCM301J / PCM3502
Features
■ Full stainless steel structure
■ Reliable performance
■ Small size and light weight
■ Protection level IP65

45M 0～ 45MPa 200 % FS 4 00% FS
70M 0～ 70MPa 200 % FS 4 00% FS
How to order
PCM301J  -  2.5M          B1         C 3       J 7
Example: PCM 301J - 2.5M B1 C3 J7
The model is PCM 301J , the measuring range is 0 ~ 25MPa , the output signal is 4 ~ 20 mA , the Pressure Port is
G1/4, Round Packard .
C1：M20×1.5-6g
C3：G1/4
C5：NPT1/4
C11：7/16-20UNF
B1：4～20mA
B3: 0～5V
B6：0.5～4.5V R/M
B7: 0～10V
J4：M12×1
J6：Mini 4 pin
J7：Round Packard
Product model
Pressure range
Refer to “Pressure
range selection”
   5                                 www.wtsensor.com
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co., Ltd.